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 3 3SEOUL MUHAK  4354 A025684  0 0 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  12

 47 48SEOUL  4354 A025693 -1-2 0 0 15255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 20 19SEOUL BANDO  4354 A025695  1-1 0 0 25255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 12 11SEOUL BUKAK  4354 A025696  1 0 0 0 15255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  3

 20 17SEOUL JOONG-ANG  4354 A025697  3-1 0 0 45255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 26 26SEOUL CHONGNO  4354 A025700  0 0 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  2

 30 30SEOUL HANYANG  4354 A025701  0-1 0 0 15255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 22 22SEOUL NAMSAN  4354 A025702  0 0 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  18

 27 27SEOUL KWANGWHAMOON  4354 A025703  0 0 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  5

 33 31SEOUL HANSUNG  4354 A025704  2 0 0 0 25255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  3

 7 7SEOUL SOUTH SEOUL  4354 A025707  0-1 0 0 15255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  5

 37 34SEOUL JANGAN  4354 A025708  3 0 0 0 35255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 17 20SEOUL SEJONG  4354 A025710 -3-3 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 10 10SEOUL YONSEI  4354 A025718  0 0 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  6

 35 32SEOUL MYOUNG MOON  4354 A029554  3-3 1 0 55255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 36 33SEOUL DONGWON  4354 A034996  3 0 0 0 35255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  4

 16 18SEOUL HANIL L C  4354 A035438 -2-2 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 33 36SEOUL TAEPYONG  4354 A035440 -3-5 0 0 25255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 20 17SEOUL PYEONGHWA  4354 A036516  3 0 0 0 35255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  4

 12 12SEOUL TONGSUNG  4354 A036617  0 0 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  18

 24 25SEOUL SAEHAN  4354 A037003 -1-2 0 0 15255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 35 37SEOUL NEW SEOUL  4354 A037192 -2-4 0 0 25255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 42 34SEOUL NAM MOON  4354 A037492  8-5 0 1 125255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 34 38SEOUL JUNG BOO  4354 A037530 -4-4 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 36 36SEOUL DONGKWANG  4354 A037613  0-3 0 0 35255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 22 24SEOUL HWA BAEK  4354 A038357 -2-2 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  5

 29 30SEOUL DAE SUNG  4354 A038824 -1-2 0 0 15255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 18 13SEOUL WAWOO  4354 A038826  5 0 0 0 55255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  4

 44 49SEOUL KWANG HEE  4354 A039747 -5-5 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 31 26SEOUL SAM AN  4354 A043540  5-4 0 0 95255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 26 24SEOUL GWANG BOG  4354 A044387  2 0 0 0 25255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 31 31SEOUL HAN SHIN  4354 A048394  0 0 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  3

 28 27SEOUL YEAGONG  4354 A048630  1 0 0 0 15255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 33 33SEOUL PYEONG AN  4354 A049741  0 0 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  5

 45 51SEOUL JANG CHUNG  4354 A049949 -6-12 0 0 65255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 34 40SEOUL DUK WOO  4354 A050465 -6-9 0 0 35255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 26 25SEOUL CHUNG YONG  4354 A050725  1-2 0 0 35255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 11 11SEOUL MA PO  4354 A051129  0 0 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  12

 23 23SEOUL NEW JANGAN  4354 A060379  0 0 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  12
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 17 19SEOUL SUNG NYE MOON  4354 A062508 -2-2 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  5

 30 30SEOUL KWANG LEEM  4354 A062767  0 0 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  8

 32 33SEOUL DONGNAM  4354 A063735 -1-2 0 0 15255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 30 30SEOUL SAE HANWOORI  4354 A064760  0-5 0 0 55255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 18 20SEOUL BEK DU  4354 A077543 -2-2 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 15 15SEOUL CHAM SARANG  4354 A077546  0 0 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  8

 29 29SEOUL KWANG JIN  4354 A077563  0 0 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  6

 35 45SEOUL HAN YOUNG  4354 A078470 -10-14 0 0 45255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 17 13SEOUL JUNG DO  4354 A078471  4 0 0 0 45255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  3

 19 21SEOUL HAN MOM  4354 A097445 -2-4 0 0 25255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 12 12SEOUL IN OH  4354 A099335  0 0 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  12

 16 16SEOUL DA WON  4354 A103476  0 0 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  6

 22 22SEOUL NEW EULJI  4354 A104486  0 0 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  6

 16 10SEOUL NEW GANGNAM  4354 A118442  6-1 0 0 75255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 40 42Seoul Winners  4354 A124176 -2-2 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  4

 25 23Seoul Lifelove  4354 A124271  2 0 0 0 25255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  3

 1 2Seoul Lux  4354 A130254 -1-1 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  4

 14 14Seoul Star Hosanna  4354 A130830  0 0 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  13

 129 129Seoul Areum  4354 A132787  0-13 0 0 135255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 13 24Seoul Saimdang  4354 A137591 -11-12 0 0 15255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 5 5Seoul Moo Han  4354 A139934  0 0 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  18

 12 17Seoul Vision  4354 A141817 -5-8 0 0 35255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 6 7Seoul HanGaRam  4354 A144241 -1-1 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 20 26Seoul InSa  4354 A146358 -6-6 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 20 22Seoul The Gangnam  4354 A148202 -2-5 0 0 35255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 22 23Seoul Baek Nyeon  4354 A148535 -1-5 0 0 45255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 46 49Seoul Mujigae  4354 A149919 -3-8 0 0 55255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 15 12Seoul World Culture  4354 A149921  3-7 0 0 105255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 16 18Seoul New Cheongdam  4354 A149924 -2-5 0 0 35255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 20 22Seoul Yegreen  4354 A149990 -2-3 0 0 15255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 78 73Seoul The Aram  4354 A154784  5 0 0 0 55255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 15 14Seoul Segyelo  4354 A157258  1-3 0 0 45255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 0 22Seoul GM  6354 A179743 -22-22 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  12

 26 26Seoul Neulpureun  4354 A179759  0-1 0 0 15255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  1

 12 20Seoul Cebu  4354 A180826 -8-8 0 0 05255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  0

 15 15Seoul Munwha  4354 A180832  0-2 0 0 25255 REPUBLIC OF KOREA  3

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  1  1  215  1,893 1,950  156 -57 75
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 354 A

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoSEOUL MUHAK 11-2025025684

Good StandingSEOUL MUHAK 12-2025025684

Status QuoSEOUL YONSEI 11-2025025718

Good StandingSEOUL YONSEI 12-2025025718

Status QuoSEOUL GWANG BOG 11-2025044387

Good StandingSEOUL GWANG BOG 12-2025044387

Status QuoSEOUL NEW JANGAN 11-2025060379

Good StandingSEOUL NEW JANGAN 12-2025060379

Status QuoSEOUL IN OH 11-2025099335

Good StandingSEOUL IN OH 12-2025099335

Status QuoSeoul Lux 11-2025130254

Good StandingSeoul Lux 12-2025130254

Status QuoSeoul Moo Han 11-2025139934

Good StandingSeoul Moo Han 12-2025139934

Status QuoSeoul HanGaRam 11-2025144241

Good StandingSeoul HanGaRam 12-2025144241

Status QuoSeoul GM 11-2025179743

CancelledSeoul GM 12-2025179743
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